
The following is list of SynOptics product documents available on InfoFACTS, 
SynOptics' automated fax-on-demand system.  These documents do not 
appear in our CompuServe libary.

For a complete catalog of InfoFACTS documents, request document number 
00090.

To use InfoFACTS, dial (800) 786-3228 and follow the voice prompts.  You will 
not need an ID or password.

International callers, dial (408) 764-1002.  International callers MUST call 
using a fax handset.

TITLE PRODUCT FAX ID PGS
3313S and 3314S Ethernet NMMs 3313S, 3314S 10038 12
LattisSecure and the 3368 10BASE-T Host Module 3368, 3313S, 3314S 10039 12
3323S and 3324S-ST Local Ethernet Bridges 3323S, 3324S-ST 10088 11
3040 Network Control Engine 3040 10090 10
T.R. Fiber Extender, Copper Rptr-354ST, 3532 354ST, 3532 10093 9
3301-75 and 3301-93 Ethernet coax hosts 3301-75, 3301-93 10101 7
3513 Token Ring Network Management Module 3513 10191 5
3395A Terminal Server 3395A 10267 7
Model 3809 FDDI Personality Module 3809 10542 6
Model 3328 Ethernet Switching Engine 3328 10564 10
3505B UTP Token Ring Host Module 3505B 10587 4
3502B Token Ring Host Module 3502B 10588 4
Single-mode Fiber FDDI Products 3904-2SM, 3910-SM-04 10757 5
Standards-based FDDI UTP Products 3905, 2915-04 10827 5
2700 Series Token Ring Workgroup Hub 27XX 20184 10
LattisLink Ethernet Workgroup Hub 2800A 2800A 20313 5
27x2 TR Wkgrp Concentrators 27X2 20585 11
2722 Local Token Ring Bridge 2722 20592 11
NetMetrix 2.5 640 30061 10
LattisBoot Server v1.0 for DOS 691 30095 6
LattisNet Bridge Manager for DOS and UNIX 692-1, 693-2 30099 9
Lattis EZ-View 600 30201 5
3356 Remote Bridge Firmware v2.0 3356 30296 4
PathMan network management application 696 30324 6
RouterMan network management application 695 30326 6
Vision Desk Top 674-01, 674-02, 674-03 30408 5
SwitchMan 1.0 697 30409 8
Optivity 4.0 636-X 625-X 637-X 30497 9
Asset Manager 675-01, 675-02, 675-03 30530 7
LattisCell Network Management Application 698 30731 6
Optivity for NetWare 620 30748 6
NetMetrix 3.0 640 30790 9
Token Ring BridgeMan for DOS 692 30833 5
SNMP Transport Gateway for OS/2 655,656, 964-25, 978 30896 6
518 10BASE-T Transceiver for Apple Ethernet 518 40084 7
955 and 956 Token Ring Media Filters  for UTP 955, 956 40097 4
928 10BASE-T Transceiver 928 40259 4



504A 10BASE-FL Transceiver 504A 40266 4
550B UTP Token Ring Lobe Media Filter 550B 40575 2
508 10BASE-T Transceiver 508 40599 2
Signaling Over Twisted Pair Cabling 50594 11
Bellevue Training Center Map 60039 1
LattisCell ATM Switch and CMS 10102, 10104 80730 6
5000 Enet Host 55308 5308-AF 5378-F 90498 12
Sys 5000 TR Hosts 55502 5505P 5575-F 90499 16
5000 NMMs 5310 5311 5510 5511 5910 90502 11
5000 Chassis 5000N 5000NT 5000F 90503 15
5000 FDDI 55904 5904-2SM 5905 90514 15


